
Corporate Headquarters • MC Machinery Systems, Inc. • 85 Northwest Point • Elk Grove Village, IL 60191 
888/297-9895 • Fax: 630/616/2954 • email: cpg@mcmachinery.com 

LASER CONSUMABLE REFERENCE SHEET 

 eX 3015 SERIES  
ITEM

Lens 2.0”  dia x. 7.5”

Lens 2.0” dia x. 5.0”

Resonator type Description

RBM#1 PHASE LOCK  60mm DIA. x t15

RBM#2 MIRROR LV TRZ-2 60mm DIA x15 t

BM#1 MIRROR LV TRZ-2 60mm DIA x15 t

BM#2 MIRROR LV TRZ-2 60mm DIA x15 t

Collimator COLLIMATOR 12M/CC DEMMR

BM#4 MIRROR LV TRZ-2 60mm DIA x15 t

BM#5 MIRROR LV TRZ-2 60mm DIA x15 t

BM#6 MIRROR LV TRZ-2 60mm DIA x15 t

BM#7 MIRROR TRZ-2 76.2mm DIA. x t15

BM#8 PHASE RETARDER 76.2MM DIA xt15

BM#9 MIRROR TRZ-2 76.2mm DIA. x t15

BM#10 MIRROR TRZ-2 76.2mm DIA. x t15

PR- 35 CFR PR HOLDER

TR- TR 20PRZ1.5-99-0247

STR- POLARIZATION LOCK MIRROR LZ/P

ITR(S)- ITR MIRROR 28mm diameter,  6mm

HEAD TYPE PH-XS

W1626C SINGLE PCS NOZZLE 1.0MM W390 DBL NOZZLE INSERT-4

W270 DBL NOZZLE INSERT-8

W270.2 Double Nozzle inert-8 2mm  

W1628 SINGLE PCS NOZZLE 1.5MM W387 DBL NOZZLE INSERT-12

W388 DBL NOZZLE INSERT-16

W1629 SINGLE PCS NOZZLE 2.0MM LU91900 PH-X Side Nozzle Dia 8mm

W1630 SINGLE PCS NOZZLE 2.5MM W389 DBL NOZZLE INSERT-20

W1664 SINGLE PCS NOZZLE 3.0MM W515 DBL NOZZLE INSERT-24

W1665 SINGLE PCS NOZZLE 3.5MM W290 O-RING 4DP16

LQ19900

W1662 SINGLE PCS NOZZLE 4.5MM LQ20000
Brilliant Cut 24 hole Au 

Coating

W1663 SINGLE PCS NOZZLE 5.0MM AL479MMS Brilliant Cut DIA 4.0mm outer 

AL238MMS Outside double nozzle AL480MMS Brilliant Cut DIA 7.0mm outer 

Part#

A403A

A407

A409A

LC47400

LD23100

LC50700

PHX-INS-A

DESCRIPTION 

MISC

Description

AMERI WATER REGN CERT. 3101C

PREFILTER CARTRIDGE 8475

START UP RESIN PACKS  4101

LOCATING PIN JPZA5-6.00 ON LV

Steel Locating Pin  

LV BREAKAWAY PPS BOLT M6X25 TAN

SHORT INSULATOR FOR LV (PH-X)

NOZZLES

DOUBLE NOZZLE

W1627C SINGLE PCS NOZZLE 1.2MM

W1661 SINGLE PCS NOZZLE 1.7MM

W1666 SINGLE PCS NOZZLE 4.0MM Brilliant Cut 8 hole Au Coating

W643

W643

RESONATOR OPTICS

LC63800

R003

LA68000

R106

LC51600

PROCESSING LENS
W510

W505

BEND MIRRORS

35CF-R

W645

W644

W644

W644

W642

W644

W644

W644

W643


